

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2022/12

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	167,629
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	235,954
	YoY Change of Amount	-68,325
	YoY Change of Ratio	-28.96
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	2,311,175
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	2,621,233
	YoY Change of Amount	-310,058
	YoY Change of Ratio	-11.83
	MEMO	